Zoning Permit

<- Totals

Parcel Number
01-7.0-36.0-000.0-004-011.000
01-8.0-33.0-000.0-006-015.000
01-9.0-32.0-000.0-012-004.000
01-9.0-32.0-000.0-012-004.000
03-4.0-19.0-000.0-000-064.000
05-1.0-01.1-000.0-001-004.031
06-1.0-02.2-000.0-001-036.000
06-2.0-03.3-000.0-001-089.000
06-2.0-04.1-000.0-005-039.000
06-2.0-04.3-000.0-001-064.000
06-7.0-35.0-001.0-003-049.000
07-1.0-01.1-000.0-009-019.000
07-1.0-01.1-000.0-009-019.000
07-2.0-04.2-000.0-002-006.000
07-2.0-04.3-000.0-005-042.000
07-6.0-13.0-000.0-001-028.001
07-7.0-25.0-000.0-009-021.000
07-7.0-35.0-000.0-002-055.000
07-7.0-35.0-000.0-002-055.000
07-7.0-35.0-000.0-003-021.000
07-8.0-33.0-000.0-001-020.001
07-9.0-32.0-000.0-008-033.000
08-1.0-02.1-000.0-003-076.000
08-1.0-02.3-000.0-001-012.000
08-3.0-05.1-000.0-003-085.000
08-3.0-07.0-000.0-002-020.000
08-3.0-07.0-000.0-004-035.000
08-8.0-33.0-000.0-000-009.000
08-8.0-33.0-000.0-000-009.000
12-3.0-08.0-000.0-001-024.000
12-3.0-08.0-000.0-003-002.000

Address Display String
TBD VIA DEL LAGO DR
SCENIC CIRCLE LOTS 1--4
155 HIGHLY DR

155 HIGHLY DR

482 JAMIE CIR

WILSON BEND RD PT LOT
303 CALM WATERS DR
ROBIN HOOD LN LOT 10
511 BAYBERRY LN

65 SKYVIEW DR

1568 WOLF PEN HOLW

Permit Numl Permit Type Date Issued Category

PB24-0429
PB24-0400
PB24-0427
PB24-0428
PB24-0390
PB24-0404
PB24-0420
PB24-0414
PB24-0407
PB24-0398
PB24-0393

429 SPARKLING WATER CIPB24-0415
429 SPARKLING WATER CIPB24-0416

TBD SCANDIA CIR
TBD KAUS WAY LN

PB24-0425
PB24-0439

TBD LEDGESTONE ESTATE PB24-0409
420 WINTER WOOD LOOF PB24-0397
335 LINN CREEK HILL ESTE PB24-0411
335 LINN CREEK HILL ESTS PB24-0412

71 CAMELOT CT

115 SERENITY DR

103 STONEHOUSE DR
VIA DIRUPO DR LOT 1567
LOT 88 OLD ENGLISH PT
TBD CHIMNEY PT

2099 BIRCHWOOD LN
265 ELBOW CAY DR

120 BRYORS WAY

120 BRYORS WAY

239 N LAKE ST

PB24-0399
PB24-0391
PB24-0367
PB24-0418
PB24-0424
PB24-0394
PB24-0401
PB24-0386
PB24-0426
PB24-0413
PB24-0417
PB24-0430

Zoning Permi
Zoning Permi
Zoning Permi
Zoning Permi
Zoning Permi
Zoning Permi
Zoning Permi
Zoning Permi
Zoning Permi
Zoning Permi
Zoning Permi
Zoning Permi
Zoning Permi
Zoning Permi
Zoning Permi
Zoning Permi
Zoning Permi
Zoning Permi
Zoning Permi
Zoning Permi
Zoning Permi
Zoning Permi
Zoning Permi
Zoning Permi
Zoning Permi
Zoning Permi
Zoning Permi
Zoning Permi
Zoning Permi
Zoning Permi
Zoning Permi

10/25/2024 New Single Family
10/02/2024 New Single Family
10/25/2024 Addition
10/25/2024 Accessory Structuri
10/01/2024 Addition
10/07/2024 Detached Garage
10/16/2024 New Single Family
10/10/2024 New Single Family
10/10/2024 Addition
10/01/2024 New Single Family
10/01/2024 Accessory Structurt
10/11/2024 New Single Family
10/11/2024 Accessory Structurt
10/21/2024 Detached Garage
10/30/2024 Accessory Structurt
10/09/2024 New Single Family
10/03/2024 Accessory Structurt
10/09/2024 Accessory Structuri
10/09/2024 Accessory Structurt
10/01/2024 Addition
10/01/2024 Accessory Structurt
10/10/2024 Addition/Accessory
10/16/2024 Detached Garage
10/21/2024 Accessory Structuri
10/02/2024 New Single Family
10/03/2024 Addition/Accessory
10/02/2024 Addition
10/21/2024 Commercial or Indt
10/15/2024 Commercial or Indt
10/15/2024 New Single Family
10/29/2024 New Single Family

$825,000.00
$280,000.00
$50,000.00
$150,000.00
$250,000.00
$55,000.00
$1,900,000.00
$175,000.00
$34,480.00
$600,000.00
$50,000.00
$555,000.00
$45,000.00
$100,000.00
$40,000.00
$600,000.00
$3,200.00
$150,000.00
$100,000.00
$120,000.00
$3,739.00
$35,000.00
$60,000.00
$50,000.00
$250,000.00
$15,000.00
$250,000.00
$200,000.00
$250,000.00
$200,000.00
$16,700.00

Construction Val Building Totz

3,025.00
5,600.00
583.00
560.00
976.00
2,000.00
10,613.00
1,440.00
661.00
1,993.00
1,500.00
3,974.00
238.00
864.00
384.00
2,786.00
196.00
1,296.00
1,200.00
2,021.00
140.00
525.00
1,200.00
3,500.00
2,420.00
512.00
300.00
10,000.00
7,200.00
3,200.00
980.00



12-5.0-21.0-000.0-000-045.000
13-1.0-02.0-000.0-022-057.000
13-2.0-03.0-000.0-008-011.000
13-5.0-16.0-000.0-003-012.000
13-8.0-28.0-000.0-002-027.000
13-8.0-33.0-000.0-000-024.000
13-8.0-34.0-000.0-003-012.002
18-2.0-03.0-000.0-010-013.000

2000 STATE ROAD APT  PB24-0395
2659 PIER THIRTY ONE RD PB24-0419
TBD BUCKINGHAM DR PB24-0410
LOT 15 NEONGWAH BENL PB24-0421

154 MEYER CT PB24-0403
TBD LAKE VALLEY DR PB24-0422
67 CEDAR GREEN LN PB24-0402

TBD RED BUD CIRLOT B PB24-0423

Zoning Permi
Zoning Permi
Zoning Permi
Zoning Permi
Zoning Permi
Zoning Permi
Zoning Permi
Zoning Permi

10/03/2024 Accessory Structuri
10/16/2024 Addition
10/09/2024 New Single Family
10/17/2024 Accessory Structurt
10/08/2024 Addition
10/17/2024 New Single Family
10/08/2024 Detached Garage
10/17/2024 New Single Family

$10,000.00
$6,500.00
$280,000.00
$70,000.00
$39,067.00
$600,000.00
$146,000.00
$235,000.00
$8,799,686.00

400.00
300.00
1,290.00
728.00
120.00
4,110.00
4,200.00
1,500.00
84,535.00



Il Square Footage



